
e
. . . EXPENSES,

Ded uctions from paycheck
TAXES

. I
$ 781.71

Federal
Social Security
Medicare
VA State Income Tax

$ 212.75
$ 282.43
$ 66.06
$ 220.48

INSURANCE. $ 300.19
Cheri medical insurance $ 97.89
Laim medical insurance $ 73.97
Wes medical insurance $ 96.76
AD&D . $ 2.99
Life Insurance (Cheri) $ 19.87
Dental $ 8.71

Other Monthly Expenses

RENT $ 770.00

UTILITIES $ 160.00
Telephone (local and long distanc $ 40.00
Cell Phone $ 60.00
Electricity $ 60.00

CLOTHING $ 225.00
Cheri Clothing $ 150.00
Liam Clothing $ 75.00

AUTOMOBILE $ 387.25
Fuel $ 115.00
Registration $ 11.25
Maintenance $ 175.00
Insurance $ 86.00

MEDICAL $ . 108.67
Cheri Office Visits $ 5.00
Liam Office Visits $ 11.00
Liam Prescriptions $ 21.00
Cheri Prescriptions $ 5.00
Cheri Vision $ 50.00
Liam Vision $ 16.67

Cheri Smith Monthly Expenses As of September 2003

I Income
Monthly Salary $ 5,234.32
Child Support



EXPENSES .
I

LlAM THERAPY $ 545.00
Class fees and supplies. $ 50.00
Occupational Therapy $ 300.00
Speech Therapy $ 195.00

HOUSEHOLD $ 665.00
Groceries $ 430.00
Liam pull-ups $ 40.00
Miscellaneous Household $ 95.00
Home Repair and Improvement $ 100.00

FEES AND BANKPAYMENTS $ 394.46
Bank Fees $ 10.00
Dow Visa $ 40.00
Bank One (old First USA) $ 105.00
First UnionVisa .

Citibank Loans $ 154.46
Capital One $ 85.00

MISCELLANEOUS $ 75.00
Divorce Expenses $ 25.00
Liam Misc. Education $ 50.00

LlAM DAYCARE
.. Monthly Tuition

TOTAL MANDATORY EXPENSES $4,412.28

AVAILABLE FOR DISCRETIONARY SPENDING. $ 822.04

Cheri Smith Monthly Expenses As of September 2003



I
I Discretionary Spending
ENTERTAINMENT, TRAVEL AND RECREA $
Liam Entertainment $ 45.00
Cheri Entertainment $ 50.00
Travel Fund $ 150.00
Recreation $ 35.00

.EXPENSES.. .

GIFTS
Mom and Dad Retirement Fund
Other Donations
Gifts

SAVINGS
Investments and 401 K
Short-Term Savings

HOUSEHOLD
Major Purchases

TOTAL DISCRETIONARY SPENDING

Cheri Smith Monthly Expenses

$ 100.00
$ 50.00
$ 40.00

$ 150.00
$ 200.00

280.00

$ 190.00

$ 350.00

$ 820.00

As of September 2003


